Part name
①
②
③
④
⑤
⑥
⑦

● Wide resistance range from 10 Ω to 5 MΩ
● Resin material is UL Recognized 94V-0
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
C  T  -  2  0  E  P   2  0  0  k Ω   (  2  0  4  )
Series name Resistance code
　Resistance value
Product shape
P：Side adjustment
X：Side adjustment
PB：Panel mount
 CT-2015 TURNS CERMET TRIMMERS
CT-20 構造図
①
②
③
④⑤ ⑥
⑦
⑧⑨⑩
Terminal pin
E：Sn (Lead-free)
Copper, Tin-plated
RoHS compliant INTERNAL STRUCTURE
CT-20
CERMET TRIMMERS
Mechanical turn
Operating torque
Mechanical stop
Rotational life
Thrust to rotor
Solderability
Terminal strength
Nominal resistance range
Resistance tolerance
Power ratings
Resistance law
Maximum input voltage
Maximum wiper current
Effective electrical turn
End resistance
C.R.V.
Operating temp. range
Temp. coefficient
Insulation resistance
Dielectric strength
Net weight
2
3 1
2
3 1
2
3 1
2
3 1
Adjustment
position
Side
adjustment
(↑Adjustment
direction)
Pieces in
package
Form of packaging
Plastic bag
Shape of terminal
(Top view)
■ LIST OF PART NUMBERS
CT-20EP
CT-20EX
CT-20EPB
50 pcs./pack
25 pcs./pack
<Nominal resistance values>
  → 10 Ω → 20 Ω 50 Ω 100 Ω 200 Ω 500 Ω 1 kΩ 2 kΩ 5 kΩ